

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP. No.9715,7170,7178 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.02.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> List on 10.03.2026. Till then interim order granted earlier in WRIT PETITION.No.7170 & 7178 of 2025 is hereby extended. ----- EVV,J gkv	